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Looking for additional information from our sponsors to help you learn about 
medications and therapies available to help you live well? Use the contacts provided 
below to get connected with additional information and support.

Acadia
Julie Brockamp
jbrockamp@acadia-pharm.com 
(720) 333-9287

Acorda
Armand Slaughter 
aslaughter@acorda.com   
(314) 409-9816

Amneal
Laura Wagner
laura.wagner@amneal.com
(402) 680-6063

Jill Smith- Aguirre
jill.smithaguirre@amneal.com
(319) 499-8965

Bryan Cupito
bryan.cupito@amneal.com
(513)328-7110

Boston Scientific
Colleen Crane
colleen.crane@bsci.com
(612) 805-2289
 
Amanda Kuehn
amanda.kuehn@bsci.com
(612) 500-1770
 

Jim Dunn
James.Dunn@bsci.com
(913) 706-3866

Lundbeck
Adam Henderson 
adhn@lundbeck.com

Medtronic
Joe Greenwald
joe.d.greenwald@medtronic.com
(402) 960-1022
 
Tim Anderson
tim.d.anderson@medtronic.com
(402) 990-7417
 

USWorldMeds
RJ Warren 
rwarren@usworldmeds.com 
(913) 601-2863


